South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 12, 2024, 09:55:59 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4642 General Bill, By Townsend

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 258 OF 1998, RELATING GENERALLY TO THE ISSUANCE, SUSPENSION, REVOCATION,
AND RENEWAL OF A BEGINNER'S PERMIT, SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE, PROVISIONAL DRIVER'S
LICENSE, AND REGULAR DRIVER'S LICENSE, THE EFFECT OF CERTAIN CONVICTIONS ON A PERSON'S DRIVING
RECORD, ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATES FOR COMPLETING A DRIVER TRAINING COURSE, EXCEPTIONS FROM THE
DRIVER'S LICENSING REQUIREMENT, THE TESTING OF THE BAC DATAMASTER, THE ISSUANCE OF LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER CERTIFICATES, AND THE OPERATION OF COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLES, SO ASTO
PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO IS A HOLDER OF A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE MAY OBTAIN A
REGULAR DRIVER'S LICENSE BEFORE THE AGE OF SEVENTEEN UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/17/98
02/17/98
04/08/98
04/15/98
04/15/98
04/16/98
04/21/98
04/21/98
05/14/98
05/14/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-10
Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



