## South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 09:55:59 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## H 4642 General Bill, By Townsend

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 258 OF 1998, RELATING GENERALLY TO THE ISSUANCE, SUSPENSION, REVOCATION, AND RENEWAL OF A BEGINNER'S PERMIT, SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE, PROVISIONAL DRIVER'S LICENSE, AND REGULAR DRIVER'S LICENSE, THE EFFECT OF CERTAIN CONVICTIONS ON A PERSON'S DRIVING RECORD, ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATES FOR COMPLETING A DRIVER TRAINING COURSE, EXCEPTIONS FROM THE DRIVER'S LICENSING REQUIREMENT, THE TESTING OF THE BAC DATAMASTER, THE ISSUANCE OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER CERTIFICATES, AND THE OPERATION OF COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON WHO IS A HOLDER OF A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE MAY OBTAIN A REGULAR DRIVER'S LICENSE BEFORE THE AGE OF SEVENTEEN UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

02/17/98	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-18
04/08/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-10
04/15/98	House	Amended HJ-24
04/15/98	House	Read second time HJ-24
04/16/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
04/21/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time
04/21/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
05/14/98	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-17
05/14/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-17